

---

## Pachet materiale necesare SUR

I.D.: 60110182

---

Data publicarii	16.08.21	Coduri CPV	44163200-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.832,45 RON - 1.832,45 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire produs U.M. Cant. Preț unitar (lei) Valoare totală (lei) 1.NIPLU ZINCAT 2 " - buc 5 6,23 31,15 2.ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 buc 100 14,3 1.430,00 3.NIPLU REDUS 1-3/4 - buc 30 3,17 95,10 4.SURUB M 16x80 - buc 136 1,69 229,84 5.PIULITA M 16 buc 136 0,31 42,16 6.SAIBA M 16 buc 28 0,15 4,2

---